
FOOD   DRINK    MUSIC   GAMES

@fourpointsbangkok
#fourpointsbangkok

@fourpointsbangkok

@fourpointsbangkokLevel 8, Four Points by Sheraton Bangkok, Sukhumvit 15

Celebrate Oktoberfest in Bangkok and savor authentic Bavarian and
German food along with 6 different imported and local beers on tap at

amBar rooftop Bangkok.

20 - 28.OCT.23, 6 PM - MIDNIGHT

4 Sukhumvit 15, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey-Nua, Wattana
Bangkok 10110
Tel: 02-309 3000 | www.fourpointsbangkoksukhumvit.com



ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
PLEASE ALLOW US TO FULFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR WAIT STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, FOOD ALLERGIES, OR FOOD INTOLERANCES

  “ THE GERMAN PORK KNUCKLE“ THE GERMAN PORK KNUCKLE  
AND CHOICE OF 2 HALF PINTS OF DRAUGHT BEER ”AND CHOICE OF 2 HALF PINTS OF DRAUGHT BEER ”



M E N UM E N U

GERMAN CUCUMBER
SALAD

GRILLED GERMAN
SAUSAGES

BREZEL WITH BEER-
CHEESE DIP

CHICKEN CORDON
BLEU

GERMAN SAUSAGE
SALAD

BEEF ROULADES

MEAT LOAF 
ON RYE BREAD

GERMAN PORK
KNUCKLE

CUCUMBER, ONION, VINEGAR

BRATWURST, GERMAN KAESE
KRAINER, BEEF & ONION
SAUSAGE SERVED WITH

POTATO SALAD

BEER CHEESE DIP

LEMON, TARTAR SAUCE,
FRENCH FRIES, CUCUMBER

SALAD

PORK SAUSAGE, PICKLES,
CHEESE, ONIONS

BACON, ONIONS, MUSTARD
AND PICKLES WRAPPED IN

THINLY SLICED BEEF SERVED
WITH HOMEMADE GRAVY,

MASHED POTATOES

SAUERKRAUT, MUSTARD, GREEN
ONION, SWISS CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES, GRAVY,
STEWED RED CABBAGE

THB 189++

THB 420++

THB 229++

THB 440++

THB 279++

THB 490++

THB 299++

THB 740++

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
PLEASE ALLOW US TO FULFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR WAIT STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, FOOD ALLERGIES, OR FOOD INTOLERANCES

DESSERT
SWEET BERRY COMPOTE FRESH CREAM BLACK FOREST CAKE 

STRAWBERRY, BLACK BERRY, MINT

THB 279++THB 249++

CHOCOLATE AND CREAM CAKE WITH A
RICH CHERRY FILLING

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cherry


BEVERAGE MENUBEVERAGE MENU
DRAUGHT BEERDRAUGHT BEER

LOCAL DRAUGHT BEERLOCAL DRAUGHT BEER

BEER(BY BOTTLE)BEER(BY BOTTLE)

THAI CRAFT BEERTHAI CRAFT BEER

PINTPINT

BY BOTTLEBY BOTTLE

HALFHALF

PAULANER MUNCHNER HELL

FRANZISKANER DUNKEL

HOEGAARDEN ROSEE

HOEGAARDEN WITBIER

SINGHA

ASAHI

CORONA

CHALAWAN

BUSSABA

ANDAMAN

SUMMERLAY  FRUIT ALE MANGOMELO

SUMMERLAY  FRUIT ALE GUAVAPASSION

CHATRI

369++219++

149++

199++

199++

120++

120++

249++

339++

339++

190++

235++

235++

235++

190++

235++

235++

235++

235++

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
PLEASE ALLOW US TO FULFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR WAIT STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, FOOD ALLERGIES, OR FOOD INTOLERANCES


