amBar

Oktoberfest

20 - 28.0CT.23, 6 PM - MIDNIGHT

FOOD DRINK MUSIC GAMES

Celebrate Oktoberfest in Bangkok and savor authentic Bavarian and German food along with 6 different imported and local beers on tap at amBar rooftop Bangkok.



Tel: 02-309 3000 | www.fourpointsbangkoksukhumvit.com



Oktoberfest MENU



GERMAN CUCUMBER SALAD

CUCUMBER, ONION, VINEGAR

THB 189++



BREZEL WITH BEER-CHEESE DIP

BEER CHEESE DIP

THB 229++



GERMAN SAUSAGE SALAD

PORK SAUSAGE, PICKLES, CHEESE. ONIONS

THB 279++



MEAT LOAF
ON RYE BREAD

SAUERKRAUT, MUSTARD, GREEN ONION, SWISS CHEESE

THB 299++



GRILLED GERMAN SAUSAGES

BRATWURST, GERMAN KAESE KRAINER, BEEF & ONION SAUSAGE SERVED WITH POTATO SALAD

THB 420++



CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

LEMON, TARTAR SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES, CUCUMBER SALAD

THB 440++



BEEF ROULADES

BACON, ONIONS, MUSTARD AND PICKLES WRAPPED IN THINLY SLICED BEEF SERVED WITH HOMEMADE GRAVY, MASHED POTATOES

THB 490++



GERMAN PORK KNUCKLE

MASHED POTATOES, GRAVY, STEWED RED CABBAGE

THB 740++

DESSERT

SWEET BERRY COMPOTE FRESH CREAM

STRAWBERRY, BLACK BERRY, MINT

THB 249++

BLACK FOREST CAKE

CHOCOLATE AND CREAM CAKE WITH A
RICH CHERRY FILLING

THB 279++

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE.
PLEASE ALLOW US TO FULFILL YOUR NEEDS - PLEASE LET ONE OF OUR WAIT STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, FOOD ALLERGIES, OR FOOD INTO

Oktoberfest BEVERAGE MENU

DRAUGHT BEER	HALF	PINT
PAULANER MUNCHNER HELL	219++	369++
FRANZISKANER DUNKEL	149++	249++
HOEGAARDEN ROSEE	199++	339++
HOEGAARDEN WITBIER	199++	339++
LOCAL DRAUGHT BEER		
SINGHA	120++	190++
ASAHI	120++	190++
THAI CRAFT BEER	BY B	OTTLE
CHALAWAN		235++
BUSSABA		235++
ANDAMAN		235++
SUMMERLAY FRUIT ALE MANGOMELO		235++
SUMMERLAY FRUIT ALE GUAVAPASSION		235++
CHATRI		235++
BEER(BY BOTTLE)		
CORONA		235++